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Alden-Rivers Bethany Assistant Vice President Utah Valley University UT bethany.alden-rivers@uvu.edu
Amsel Eric Associate Provost Weber State University UT eamsel@weber.edu
Andrews Sona Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs Portland State University OR asona@pdx.edu
Arlitsch Kenning Dean of the Library Montana State University MT kenning.arlitsch@montana.edu
Baumann Joe Relationship Manager TIAA WA jbaumann@tiaa.org
Ben-Naim Dror CEO & Founder Smart Sparrow CA dror@smartsparrow.com
Benson Greg Assistant Commissioner Utah System of Higher Education UT gbenson@ushe.edu
Bigham Wanda Senior Consultant Academic Search DC wdb@academic-search.com
Blanchard Loren Executive Vice Chancellor for Academic and Student Affairs California State University Office of the Chancellor CA lblanchard@calstate.edu
Burd Gail Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs University of Arizona AZ gburd@email.arizona.edu
Buhler David Commissioner of Higher Education Utah System of Higher Education UT dbuhler@ushe.edu
Calhoun Rasheité Field Marketing Manager, Channel Partnerships Pearson IN rasheite.calhoun@pearson.com
Carey Karen Provost University of Alaska Southeast AK ktcarey@alaska.edu
Carman Kevin Executive Vice President & Provost University of Nevada, Reno NV kcarman@unr.edu
Cech John Deputy Commissioner-Academic and Student Affairs Montana University System MT jcech@montana.edu
Christopher Renny Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs Washington State University Vancouver WA renny.christopher@wsu.edu
Cline Joe Vice Provost, Undergraduate Education University of Nevada, Reno NV cline@unr.edu
Crocker William Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs Western New Mexico University NM jack.crocker@wnmu.edu
Daniels Debra Assistant Vice President & Director University of Utah UT ddaniels@sa.utah.edu
DiLorenzo Thomas Provost & Vice President Academic Affairs University of North Dakota ND thomas.dilorenzo@und.edu
Evans Tiffany Program Director Utah Valley University UT tiffany.evans@uvu.edu
Everett Margaret Vice Provost for International Affairs and Dean of Graduate Studies Portland State University OR b5me@pdx.edu
Frank Katherine Provost/Vice President for Academic and Student Life Central Washington University WA katherine.p.frank@cwu.edu
Gammie Alison Director of Division of Training, Workforce Development, and Diversity National Institutes of Health MD alison.gammie@nih.gov
George Linda Professor Portland State University OR georgel@pdx.edu
Gingerich Samuel Provost and Vice Chancellor University of Alaska Anchorage AK sbgingerich@alaska.edu
Gordillo Luz María Associate Professor Washington State University Vancouver WA gordillo@wsu.edu
Harris Bruce Executive Director Dixie State University UT bruce.harris@dixie.edu
Harte Patricia Managing Director TIAA UT pharte@tiaa.org
Haynes Sandra Deputy Provost Metropolitan State University of Denver CO hayness@msudenver.edu
Hedeen Deb Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs University of Montana Western MT deborah.hedeen@umwestern.edu
Hicks A. 'Art' James Program Director National Science Foundation VA ahicks@nsf.gov
Howard Dan Executive Vice President and Provost New Mexico State University NM provost@nmsu.edu
Hunter Jane Director, Academic Resources and Special Projects University of Arizona AZ jhunter2@email.arizona.edu
Hutchings Pat Senior Scholar National Institute for Learning Outcomes Assessment WA hutchings@carnegiefoundation.org
Jankowski Natasha Director National Institute for Learning Outcomes Assessment IL njankow2@illinois.edu
Jersky Brian Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs California State University, Long Beach CA brian.jersky@csulb.edu
Jones Norman Professor Utah State University UT norm.jones@usu.edu
Koller Quinn Director, Academic Quality Assurance Utah Valley University UT quinn.koller@uvu.edu
Lacourse Michael Provost and Vice President of Academic Affairs Dixie State University UT michael.lacourse@dixie.edu
Lamborn Alan Associate Provost for Educational Attainment Colorado State University CO alan.lamborn@colostate.edu
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Lang James Professor Assumption College MA lang@assumption.edu
Lindsay Nathan Associate Provost for Dynamic Learning University of Montana MT nathan.lindsay@umontana.edu
Malek Tom Senior Vice President, Head of Partnerships Pearson OH tom.malek@pearson.com
McCarron Darrell Executive Director - Strategic Partnerships Pearson AZ darrell.mccarron@pearson.com
McInerney Daniel Professor and Associate Department Head Utah State University UT daniel.mcinerney@usu.edu
Menking Cornell Associate Provost New Mexico State University NM cmenking@nmsu.edu
Moran James Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs University of South Dakota SD jim.moran@usd.edu
Oberem Graham Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs California State University San Marcos CA oberem@csusm.edu
Poe Catrina Vice President - Strategic Partnerships Pearson AZ catrina.poe@pearson.com
Rae Nicol Dean Montana State University Bozeman MT nicol.rae@montana.edu
Reiber Carl Senior Vice Provost University of Nevada, Las Vegas NV carl.reiber@unlv.edu
Safman Phyllis 'Teddi' Assistant Commissioner for Academic Affairs (retired) Utah System of Higher Education UT psafman@ushe.edu
Sanders Clifton Provost of Academic Affairs Salt Lake Communtiy College UT clifton.sanders@slcc.edu
Scinta Tony Interim Provost and Executive Vice President Nevada State College NV tony.scinta@nsc.edu
Spaulding Randy Director of Academic Affairs and Policy Washington Student Achievement Council WA randys@wsac.wa.gov
St. John Amber Executive Director - Strategic Partnerships Pearson OR amber.stjohn@pearson.com
Stevenson Matt Executive Director Pearson CA matthew.stevenson@pearson.com
Stone Russell Assistant Vice Provost, Assessment & Accreditation University of Nevada, Reno NV crstone@unr.edu
Storrs Debbie Dean, College of Arts & Sciences University of North Dakota ND debbie.storrs@und.edu
Studebaker Valerie Executive Director Pearson WA valerie.studebaker@pearson.com
Turman Paul System Vice President for Academic Affairs South Dakota Board of Regents SD paul.turman@sdbor.edu
Watkins Ruth Provost / Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs University of Utah UT ruth.watkins@utah.edu
Woodworth-Ney Laura Executive Vice President and Provost Idaho State University ID woodlaur@isu.edu
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Garcia Joe President WICHE CO jgarcia@wiche.edu
Hulstrom Kay Administrative Manager WICHE CO khulstrom@wiche.edu
Michelau Demaree Vice President, Policy Analysis and Research WICHE CO dmichelau@wiche.edu
Mock Jere Vice President, Programs and Services WICHE CO jmock@wiche.edu
Nawrocki Kim Administrative Assistant WICHE CO knawrocki@wiche.edu
Shea Pat Director, Academic Leadership Initiatives WICHE CO pshea@wiche.edu
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